B–7
Dimensions shown in: mm (inch)
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
Tactile S
w
itches
B

Termination
G Gullwing
How To Order
Our easy build-a-switch concept allows you to mix and match options to create the switch you need. To order, select
desired option from each category and place it in the appropriate box.
Operating force Operating life
Type Newtons (grams) (operations) Travel
KMR211G/213G 1.2 (120) ± 0.30 200,000 0,20 ± 0,10
KMR221G/223G 2.0 (200) ± 0.50 200,000 0,25 ± 0,10
KMR231G/233G 3.0 (300) ± 0.75 100,000 0,25 ± 0,10
KMR241G/243G 4.0 (400) ± 1.00 100,000 0,30 ± 0,10
Packaging
Switches are delivered in tape and reels of 7,000 pieces. The reel
diameter is 330 (12.992). The tape dimensions conform to the
EIA-RS-481 and EC-286-6 norms.